
Mon, Apr. 22 Tue, Apr. 23 Wed, Apr. 24 Thu, Apr. 25 Fri, Apr. 26

9:30 BST1&2 9:30 Intermediate Band 9:30 9:30 IPERC 9:30 BST3

10:00 ILB 10:00 10:00 10:00 IFL 10:00 BPERC

10:30 BSAX 10:30 Beginning Band 10:30 BFH 10:30 BFL 10:30 BST1

11:00 BTPT 11:00 11:00 BLB 11:00 BCL 11:00 BST2

11:30 11:30 11:30 11:30 11:30

12:00 12:00 12:00 12:00 12:00

12:30 ISAX & IFH 12:30 IST2 12:30 4th Grade 12:30 ICL 12:30 IST1 & IST3

1:55 1:55 1:55 Testing and 1:55 1:55

2:25 ITPT 2:25 BPERC 2:25 5th Grade 2:25 ISAX & IFH 2:25

2:55 IFL 2:55 ILB 2:55 Field Trip 2:55 IST2 2:55

3:25 IPERC 3:25 BST3 3:25 3:25 IST1 & IST3 3:25

Mon, Apr. 29 Tue, Apr. 30 Wed, May. 1 Thu, May. 2 Fri, May. 3

9:30 Intermediate Band 9:30 BFH 9:30 BPERC 9:30 IST1,2,3 9:30 BTPT

10:00 10:00 10:00 BTPT 10:00 BST1 10:00 IPERC

10:30 Beginning Band 10:30 10:30 BCL 10:30 BST2 10:30

11:00 11:00 IFH 11:00 BSAX 11:00 BST3 11:00 BLB

11:30 11:30 11:30 11:30 11:30

12:00 12:00 12:00 12:00 12:00

12:30 IFH 12:30 ITPT 12:30 ISAX 12:30 IFL 12:30

1:55 1:55 1:55 1:55 1:55 BCL

2:25 IST1,2,3 2:25 ILB 2:25 ITPT 2:25 BFL 2:25 BST1,2,3

2:55 IFL 2:55 BFH 2:55 ICL 2:55 BLB 2:55 ISAX

3:25 BPERC 3:25 ICL 3:25 ILB 3:25 BSAX 3:25 BFL

Instrumental Music Schedule 4/22-5/3

We are about a month from our Spring Concert!
Wednesday, May 22. Report Time 6:30 PM, Concert Time 7:00 PM


